
Route : Sale via Longford

Service operates from 17.09.2008 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Wallaby St/Swan St (Loch Sport)
National Park Ent/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)
Camerons Rd/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)
Seacombe - Sperm Whale Head Rd/Longford Loch
Sport Rd (Golden ...
Golden Beach Community Hall/Longford-Golden
Beach Rd (Golden B...
Johnsons Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)
Murtnaugh Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)
Merricks Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)
Glencoe Trailers/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)
Brennans Rd/South Gippsland Hwy (Longford)
Gippsland  Shopping Centre/Cunninghame St (Sale)
Marley St/Macarthur St (Sale)
Elgin St/Macalister St (Sale)
Central Gippsland Hospital/Guthridge Pde (Sale)

MWF
am
9:30H
9:35H
9:45H

10:08H

10:10H

10:22H
10:23H
10:26H
10:30H
10:31H
10:40H
10:41
10:44
10:45

Service Information
MWF = Operates Monday, Wednesday and Friday H = Paradise Beach passengers must book by telephoning Little’s Coaches on 5144 2623by 4PM the previous day



Route : Loch Sport via Longford

Service operates from 17.09.2008 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Service Information
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Central Gippsland Hospital/Guthridge Pde (Sale)
Sale Railway Station/Pettit Dr (Sale)
Gippsland  Shopping Centre/Cunninghame St (Sale)
Brennans Rd/South Gippsland Hwy (Longford)
Glencoe Trailers/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)
Merricks Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)
Murtnaugh Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)
Johnsons Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)
Golden Beach Community Hall/Longford-Golden
Beach Rd (Golden B...
Seacombe - Sperm Whale Head Rd/Longford Loch
Sport Rd Rd (Gold...
Camerons Rd/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)
National Park Ent/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)
Wallaby St/Swan St (Loch Sport)

H
We
pm
1:20HJ

1:30H
1:38H
1:40H
1:43H
1:46H
1:47H
2:00H

2:10H

2:25H
2:35H
2:40H

H
MoFr
pm
4:15J
4:25J
4:30
4:38
4:40
4:43
4:46
4:47
5:00

5:10

5:25
5:35
5:40

Service Information
We = Operates on Wednesday only
MoFr = Operates only Monday and Friday

H = Paradise Beach passengers must book by telephoning Little’s Coaches on 5144 2623by 4PM the previous day
J = Connects with the V/Line service from Melbourne.

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback
visit ptv.vic.gov.au  or call 1800 800 007 

Wheelchair accessible services

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


	Linie :
	Sale Longford
	Monday to Friday

	Loch Sport Longford
	Monday to Friday



