

Route: Sale via Longford



Service operates from 17.09.2008 until further notice

	Monday to Friday												
Day Restrictions	MWF												
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am												
Wallaby St/Swan St (Loch Sport)	H9:30												
National Park Ent/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)	H 9:35												
Camerons Rd/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)	H 9:45												
Seacombe - Sperm Whale Head Rd/Longford Loch Sport Rd (Golden	H 10:08												
Golden Beach Community Hall/Longford-Golden Beach Rd (Golden B	H 10:10												
Iohnsons Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)	H10:22												
Murtnaugh Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)	H10:23												
Merricks Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)	H10:26												
Glencoe Trailers/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)	H10:30												
Brennans Rd/South Gippsland Hwy (Longford)	H10:31												
Gippsland Shopping Centre/Cunninghame St (Sale)	H10:40												
Marley St/Macarthur St (Sale)	10:41												
Elgin St/Macalister St (Sale)	10:44												
Central Gippsland Hospital/Guthridge Pde (Sale)	10:45												

Serv			

MWF = Operates Monday, Wednesday and Friday H = Paradise Beach passengers must book by telephoning Little's Coaches on 5144 2623by 4PM the previous day



Route: Loch Sport via Longford

Service operates from 17.09.2008 until further notice

		Monday to Friday												
Service Information	Н	Н												
Day Restrictions	We	MoFr												
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm	pm												
Central Gippsland Hospital/Guthridge Pde (Sale)	HJ1:20	J4:15												
Sale Railway Station/Pettit Dr (Sale)		J4:25												
Gippsland Shopping Centre/Cunninghame St (Sale)	H1:30	4:30												
Brennans Rd/South Gippsland Hwy (Longford)	H1:38	4:38												
Glencoe Trailers/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)	H1:40	4:40												
Merricks Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Longford)	H1:43	4:43												
Murtnaugh Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)	H1:46	4:46												
Johnsons Rd/Longford-Loch Sport Rd (Dutson)	H1:47	4:47												
Golden Beach Community Hall/Longford-Golden Beach Rd (Golden B	H2:00	5:00												
Seacombe - Sperm Whale Head Rd/Longford Loch Sport Rd Rd (Gold	H2:10	5:10												
Camerons Rd/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)	H2:25	5:25												
National Park Ent/National Park Rd (Loch Sport)	H2:35	5:35												
Wallaby St/Swan St (Loch Sport)	H2:40	5:40												

Service Information

We = Operates on Wednesday only
MoFr = Operates only Monday and Friday ${f H}$ = Paradise Beach passengers must book by telephoning Little's Coaches on 5144 2623by 4PM the previous day ${f J}$ = Connects with the V/Line service from Melbourne.

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007



& Wheelchair accessible services

All times are subject to alteration without notice.